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March 2025February 3, 2025 - 
February 9, 2025
Monday, February 3

8:30am - 9:00am Commissioners FCA Photo - BOCC Calendar
11:30am - 1:00pm Goal Setting Lunch (TBD) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, February 5
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
12:00pm - 12:30pm Dwayne With Retirement - BOCC Calendar
1:30pm - 3:00pm Debbie with CRWC Workforce Development 
Board Meeting (Zoom)
6:00pm - 9:30pm Dwayne w/Fremont Conservation District - BOCC 
Calendar

Friday, February 7

Tuesday, February 4
8:00am - 10:00am Kevin with Tourism Council (Admin Room 208) - 
BOCC Calendar
10:30am - 11:00am Kevin: Meeting w/Dorothy Day
1:00pm - 2:00pm Dwayne with Joint TPR 

Thursday, February 6
8:00am - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (Room 208) 
- BOCC Calendar
8:30am - 11:30am Dwayne with STAC
9:30am - 10:00am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, 
P&Z Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 11:00am Dwayne with WIR
12:30pm - 1:30pm Debbie with NCRCO (via Zoom)
3:00pm - 4:00pm Debbie with CRWC (via Zoom) - BOCC Calendar

Saturday, February 8
9:30am - 12:00pm Commissioners with FCRCC (headquarters) - 
BOCC Calendar

Sunday, February 9
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March 2025February 10, 2025 - 
February 16, 2025
Monday, February 10

9:00am - 12:00pm Kevin: Gold Belt Board Meeting (Victor 
Community Center, 201 Portland Ave, Victor, CO)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Lands

Wednesday, February 12
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 11:00am Debbie and Dwayne with NACO Rural Action 
Caucus (via Zoom) - BOCC Calendar
11:30am - 1:00pm Commissioners with Holcim CAC (Holcim 
Portland Plant) - BOCC Calendar
2:30pm - 4:30pm Debbie with Mayors' Roundtable (TBD)

Friday, February 14
12:00pm - 1:30pm Commissioners with CCI Legislative Briefing 
(Virtual) - BOCC Calendar

Tuesday, February 11
9:00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar
6:30pm - 8:30pm Dwayne with Fair Board (Pathfinder) - BOCC 
Calendar
6:30pm - 8:30pm Dwayne with Fair Board
6:30pm - 7:30pm Debbie and Tony with SAR (1901 E. Main St.) - 
BOCC Calendar

Thursday, February 13
8:45am - 2:00pm Kevin @ Daniels Fund Scholarship Interviews 
(Pueblo)
12:30pm - 1:30pm Debbie with NCRCO (via Zoom)
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with Built for Zero (Zoom)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Dwayne with Public Land Steering Committee - 
BOCC Calendar
5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours

Saturday, February 15

Sunday, February 16


